
Source: MINISTRY OF FINANCE   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Government spending

Financial year

Total expenditure

Economic measures

$billion % of GDP

Social measures

2015 (budgeted) 
2014 (revised)
2013
2012
2011

15.15
10.11
9.57
9.83
8.57

3.8%
2.6%
2.5%
2.7%
2.4%

32.06
27.58
24.18
21.88
21.66

8%
7%

6.3%
6%

6.2%

$billion % of GDP


