Government spending

	Total expenditure			
Financial year	Economic measures		Social measures	
	\$billion	% of GDP	\$billion	% of GDP
2015 (budgeted)	15.15	3.8%	32.06	8%
2014 (revised)	10.11	2.6%	27.58	7%
2013	9.57	2.5%	24.18	6.3%
2012	9.83	2.7%	21.88	6%
2011	8.57	2.4%	21.66	6.2%

Source: MINISTRY OF FINANCE STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS